
                             Ridge & Valley Conference Championship Meet
                            Wisconsin Badger Camp - Hosted by River Ridge
                                     Prairie du Chien, Wisconsin
                                          October 12, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                        Gr  Team                              Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  =========================== ==  ================================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 4772  Leah Patterson               9  River Ridge                       21:34.2  6:57 
      2    2 4756  Agnes Carstens              11  North Crawford                    21:51.8  7:03 
      3    3 4734  Autumn Jacks                12  Kickapoo/La Farge                 22:32.4  7:16 
      4    4 4737  Jadence Nagel               11  Kickapoo/La Farge                 22:58.3  7:24 
      5    5 4796  Isabella Bunders            10  Wauzeka-Steuben                   23:14.6  7:29 
      6    6 4730  Kendal Andolsek              9  Kickapoo/La Farge                 23:31.3  7:35 
      7    7 4731  Kolbie Andolsek              9  Kickapoo/La Farge                 23:36.5  7:36 
      8    8 4803  Natalie Wright              10  Wauzeka-Steuben                   24:02.5  7:45 
      9      4721  Sadie Venner                10  De Soto                           24:16.1  7:49 
     10    9 4800  Emma Udelhoven              10  Wauzeka-Steuben                   24:27.3  7:53 
     11   10 4732  Breylyn Culver              10  Kickapoo/La Farge                 24:35.0  7:55 
     12      4790  Maggie Wedig                11  Shullsburg/Belmont                24:53.4  8:01 
     13   11 4773  McKenzie Taylor              9  River Ridge                       24:57.1  8:02 
     14   12 4802  Emma Wall                   11  Wauzeka-Steuben                   25:26.7  8:12 
     15   13 4758  Lucy O'Brien                 9  North Crawford                    25:44.3  8:18 
     16   14 4798  Mallory McCullick            9  Wauzeka-Steuben                   25:57.1  8:22 
     17   15 4757  Anna Chamberlain            11  North Crawford                    26:36.6  8:34 
     18      4720  Elise Venner                11  De Soto                           26:45.8  8:37 
     19   16 4774  Areli Tepole                12  River Ridge                       26:57.8  8:41 
     20   17 4797  Ellah Jones                  9  Wauzeka-Steuben                   27:13.1  8:46 
     21      4719  Haley Lechnir               11  De Soto                           27:16.3  8:47 
     22   18 4801  Ally Wall                   12  Wauzeka-Steuben                   27:22.2  8:49 
     23   19 4770  Jovie Kruger                 9  River Ridge                       27:33.0  8:53 
     24      4799  Leah Peralta                10  Wauzeka-Steuben                   27:37.3  8:54 
     25   20 4736  Aubrey Merry                 9  Kickapoo/La Farge                 27:48.7  8:58 
     26   21 4760  Lena Schmidt                 9  North Crawford                    27:55.5  9:00 
     27   22 4771  Lydia Mason                 11  River Ridge                       28:23.7  9:09 
     28   23 4733  Hailey Gander               12  Kickapoo/La Farge                 28:48.9  9:17 
     29   24 4759  Mara O'brien                11  North Crawford                    29:21.4  9:27 
     30   25 4761  Gina Yonker                  9  North Crawford                    29:26.4  9:29 
    10/12/2023  6:19PM
                                                                              Page 1
                                        Weather: Rain, 50° F
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                                 **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    30  Kickapoo/La Farge                          (23:26.7  117:13.5 2:02.6)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Autumn Jacks              12 22:32.4
       2      4  Jadence Nagel             11 22:58.3
       3      6  Kendal Andolsek            9 23:31.3
       4      7  Kolbie Andolsek            9 23:36.5
       5     10  Breylyn Culver            10 24:35.0
       6   ( 20) Aubrey Merry               9 27:48.7
       7   ( 23) Hailey Gander             12 28:48.9

       2.    48  Wauzeka-Steuben                            (24:37.7  123:08.2 2:42.5)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Isabella Bunders          10 23:14.6
       2      8  Natalie Wright            10 24:02.5
       3      9  Emma Udelhoven            10 24:27.3
       4     12  Emma Wall                 11 25:26.7
       5     14  Mallory McCullick          9 25:57.1
       6   ( 17) Ellah Jones                9 27:13.1
       7   ( 18) Ally Wall                 12 27:22.2

       3.    69  River Ridge                                (25:53.2  129:25.8 6:49.5)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Leah Patterson             9 21:34.2
       2     11  McKenzie Taylor            9 24:57.1
       3     16  Areli Tepole              12 26:57.8
       4     19  Jovie Kruger               9 27:33.0
       5     22  Lydia Mason               11 28:23.7

       4.    75  North Crawford                             (26:18.0  131:29.6 7:29.6)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Agnes Carstens            11 21:51.8
       2     13  Lucy O'Brien               9 25:44.3
       3     15  Anna Chamberlain          11 26:36.6
       4     21  Lena Schmidt               9 27:55.5
       5     24  Mara O'brien              11 29:21.4
       6   ( 25) Gina Yonker                9 29:26.4


